LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
Hand Control HB30
Data Sheet
 HB30 | 2
Contents
Introduction ................................................................................................................................. 3
Features and options .................................................................................................................. 4

Confidential: Property of LINAK A/S GROUP HEADQUARTER, DK-6430 NORDBORG, DENMARK Phone +45 73 15 15 15 ; FAX +45 74 45 80 48. Not to be handed over to, copied or used by third party.
 HB30 | 6
Ordering example
B 3 0 0 0 -
Not used 0 = None
Not used 0 = None
Not used 0 = None
Cable E = Exchangeable coiled
F = Fixed coiled
N = None
Cable Matr. 1 = PU
N = None
Cable Type A = DIN type A, typically for CBJ1 coil 600 mm
B = DIN type B, typically for CBJ2 or CBJC analogue coil 600 mm
C = DIN type C, typically for CBJC OpenBus™ coil 600 mm
D = Modular type D, typically for CBJHome coil 600 mm
E = Modular type E, for standard OpenBus systems coil 600 mm
F = DIN type F, typically for CBJ1 coil 300 mm
G = DIN type G, typically for CBJ2 or CBJC analogue coil 300 mm
H = DIN type H, typically for CBJC OpenBus coil 300 mm
I = Modular type I, typically for CA30/CA40
J = Modular type E, for standard OpenBus systems and COL50 coil 300 mm
K = Modular type E, for standard OpenBus systems and COL50 coil 600 mm (Washable DURA)
L = Modular type I, typically for CA30/CA40 (Washable DURA)
M = Modular type E, for standard OpenBus systems and COL50 coil 300 mm (Washable DURA)
N = None
Cable Colour 2 = Grey RAL7035
N = None (If no cable)
Housing 0 = Basic (Analogue and diode OpenBus variants)
Mounting 0 = Hook
1 = Hook with rubber grip
M = Magnetic
Colour 2 = Grey RAL7035
-
IP-Degree 4 = IPx4
6 = IPx6
W = IPx6 Washable DURA
Front Cover Number The last 3 digits in the front-cover number
Front Cover 0 = Standard
X = Special
Functionality 0x = Analogue systems
Lx = Analogue systems with diode
Vx = OpenBus versions
xx = Special
Layout of buttons 10 = 1 row
20 = 2 rows
30 = 3 rows
32 = 3 rows without row #2
40 = 4 rows
41 = 4 rows without row #1
43 = 4 rows without row #3
4A = Row 4 is present but see button layout
4B = Row 4 is present but see button layout
4C = Row 4 is present but see button layout
4D = Row 4 is present but see button layout
xx = Special
Controls Type B3 = HB30
Controls H = All hand controls
0 02 NH 20 0 B 0 6 0N N N 00
 HB30 | 7
Layout of buttons
Row 1
Row 3
Row 2
Row 4
10 = 1 row
20 = 2 rows
30 = 3 rows
31 = 3 rows without row #1
32 = 3 rows without row #2
40 = 4 rows
41 = 4 rows without row #1
43 = 4 rows without row #3